.'.'.
)

%

“0
g S

'I ..: Q’
*

»

“
%"

anun¥

%% NATIONAL
7% QUALITY FORUM

NQF All Standing Committee Web Meeting
November 6, 2015 | 3:00 — 5:00 pm EST

Please use the following information to access the call:

Speaker/Leader#: 1-855-696-3824
Participant/Public#: 1-877-315-9042

Web Link: http://naf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?570647

Registration Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?570647

3:00 pm

3:05 pm

3:20 pm

3:50 pm

4:05 pm

4:40 pm

4:55 pm

5:00 pm

Welcome, Introductions, and Review of Meeting Objectives

Role of the Standing Committee

NQF Processes

Feedback Loops

Off-Cycle Activities

Opportunity for Public and Member Comment

Announcements and Next Steps

Adjourn



http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?570647

	NQF All Standing Committee Web Meeting  November 6, 2015 | 3:00 – 5:00 pm EST
	3:00 pm Welcome, Introductions, and Review of Meeting Objectives
	3:20 pm NQF Processes
	3:50 pm Feedback Loops
	4:05 pm Off-Cycle Activities
	4:40 pm Opportunity for Public and Member Comment
	4:55 pm Announcements and Next Steps
	5:00 pm Adjourn




