



NQF All Standing Committee Web Meeting November 6, 2015 | 3:00 – 5:00 pm EST

Please use the following information to access the call:

Speaker/Leader#: 1-855-696-3824 **Participant/Public#:** 1-877-315-9042

Web Link: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?570647</u> Registration Link: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?570647</u>

3:00 pm	Welcome, Introductions, and Review of Meeting Objectives
3:05 pm	Role of the Standing Committee
3:20 pm	NQF Processes
3:50 pm	Feedback Loops
4:05 pm	Off-Cycle Activities
4:40 pm	Opportunity for Public and Member Comment
4:55 pm	Announcements and Next Steps
5:00 pm	Adjourn